DBC-16H Rebar Bender and Cutter

DBC-16H

z
o

HTNW NO.

HTNW NO.

HTNW NO.

Part No. Part Name Q'ty | No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty | No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty

1 95140875 1BC1025700 HOUSING 1 37 | 95140904 | 1BC2063100 HANDLE 1 73 | 95140500 7SW006 SPRING WASHER M6 4
2 10110023 1BC4208000 CUTTER BLOCK 2 38 | 95140939 7SS06015 SET SCREW M6X15 3 74 | 95140924 1DBR2925 VALVE CASE 1
3 95140901 7CB05015 CAP BOLT M5X15 2 39 | 95140907 | 1BC4208300 RETURN SPRING 3 75 | 95140923 1DBR2921 ROTARY VALVE 1
4 95140902 7GW005 TEETHED WASHER M5 2 40 | 95140874 | 1BC2063200 PISTON 1 76 | 95150448 1DBR2946 O RING P10A 1
5 95140702 1BC4209800 GUARD 1 41 | 95140210 1C1604 SEAL PACKING 1 77 | 95150429 1DBR2923 VALVE LEVER SPRING 1
6 95150455 7CB06010 CAP BOLT M6x10 2 42 | 95140926 1HB2032 RETURN VALVE 1 78 | 95150428 1DBR2922 VALVE LEVER 1
7 95140494 7PW006 P. WASHER M6 2 43 | 95140927 | 1HB4208300 Valve Nut 1 79 | 95140944 7SP03020 SPRING PIN 3X20 1
8 95140903 1BC4208400 KEY 1 44 | 95140940 | 7CB05010 CAP BOLT M5X10 1 80 | 95140925 1DBR5012 GUIDE BOLT M5X12 1
9 95140752 7CB05012 CAP BOLT M5x12 2 45 | 95140902 7GW005 TEETHED WASHER M5 1 81 | 95140753 1HB1631 SEAL WASHER 1
10 | 95140902 7GW005 TEETHED WASHER M5 2 46 | 95140905 | 1BC2063300 CYLINDER 1 82 | 95150439 1HB1630 O RING 2
11 | 95140870 1BC4208500 PINION 1 47 | 95140018 1C1327 RAM 3 83 | 95140738 7CB06030 CAP BOLT M6X30 4
12 | 95140930 7SP05015 SPRING PIN 5X15 1 48 | 95140021 1C1330 RUM RETURN SPRING 3 84 | 95140170 4V0001B ARMATURE WITH CAM 1
13 | 95140909 1BC4208700 KEY 1 49 | 95140142 1C13281 DELIVERY VALVE 3 85 | 95140231 4V0001J DUST SEAL 1
14 | 95140931 762052RS BEARING 2 50 | 95140022 1C1331 DELIVERY VALVE SPRING 3 86 | 95140945 7608VV ARMATURE BEARING 1
15 | 95140763 1BC3111700 SWIVEL ARM 1 51 | 95140027 1C13352 SPRING GUIDE 3 87 | 95140232 4V0001G BEARING ROCK 1
16 | 95140918 1BC4208800 CENTER COLLAR 1 52 | 95140143 1C13292 PUMP HEAD SEAL 3 88 | 95140928 4v0001C STATOR 1
17 | 95140932 7DUB3820 DU BUSH 1 53 | 95140941 75504004 SET SCREW M4X4 6 89 | 95140946 7WNS05060 TAPPING SCREW 5X60 2
18 | 95140920 1BC4208900 WASHER 1 54 | 95140345 3P1044 MAGNET FILTER 3 90 | 95140174 4V0001H MOTOR HOUSING 1
19 | 95140499 7CB06015 CAP BOLT M6X15 1 55 | 95150576 1CW0003 BALL BEARING 698 1 91 | 95140233 4V0001K SLEEVE 1
20 | 95140500 7SW006 SPRING WASHER M6 1 56 | 95140921 1C1325 BEARING GUIDE 2 92 | 95140151 7CB05080 CAP BOLT M5X80 4
21 | 95140908 1BC4208600 PINION WASHER 1 57 | 95150577 1C13401 NEEDLE BEARING 1 93 | 95140947 7PW005 P WASHER M5 4
22 | 95140933 7CB06020 CAP BOLT M6X20 1 58 | 95150578 1C1326 SNAP RING H27 1 94 | 95140929 4v0001D BRUSH HOLDER 2
23 | 95140500 7SW006 SPRING WASHER M6 1 59 | 95140154 1C1615 PUMP CASE PACKIONG 1 95 | 95999073 7999073 CARBON BRUSH SET 2
24 | 95140871 1BC4209000 BENDING ROLLER 1 60 | 95140145 4V0001A PUMP CASE 1 96 | 95140948 4VO0001E BRUSH CAP 2
25 | 95140934 7DUB2020 DU BUSH 1 61 | 95140002 7B10015 BOLT M10X15 1 97 | 95140949 7SS04005 SET SCREW M4X5 2
26 | 95140498 1BC4209100 WASHER 1 62 | 95140003 1C1305 SEAL WASHER 1 98 | 95140950 4V0001N TRIGGER SWITCH 1
27 | 95140499 7CB06015 CAP BOLT M6X15 1 63 | 95140922 1C1342 OIL SEAL SC15-257 1 99 | 95140274 7WB035006 WING BOLT M3.5X6 1
28 | 95140500 7SW006 SPRING WASHER M6 1 64 | 95140942 7SRH26 SNAP RING H26 1 100 | 95140158 4V0001P CONDENSER 1
29 | 95140703 1BC4208100 STOPPER STAY 1 65 | 95140943 76002VV BALL BEARING 6002VV 1 101 | 95140951 4V0001M MOTOR HANDLE COVER 1
30 | 95140906 1BC4208200 STOPPER 1 66 | 95140718 1HB207 AIR BAG COVER 1 102 | 95140176 7WNS04020 TAPPING SCREW 4X20 1
31 | 95140935 7CB12035 CAP BOLT M12x35 1 67 | 95160004 7PT1/8 PLUG PT1/8 1 103 | 95140952 4V0001X CORD ARMOR 1
32 | 95140936 7CB08025 CAP BOLT M8X25 3 68 | 95140719 1HB208 AIR BAG COVER PACKING 1 104 | 95141000 4V0001R CORD CLIP 1
33 | 95140937 7GW008 TEETHED WASHER M8 3 69 | 95140089 1C1958 AIR BAG 2 105 | 95141001 7FNS04016 TAPPING SCREW D4X16 2
34 | 95140938 7CB06022 CAP BOLT M6X22 14 70 | 95140116 1CM2027 AIR BAG NUT 2 106 | 95141002 4V0001V CORD 1
35 | 95140873 1BC4209200 CYLINDER PACKING 1 71 | 95140160 1C1357 AIR BAG SET BOLT 2

36 | 95140215 1C16021 PISTON SEAL PACKING 1 72 95150583 7CB06040 CAP BOLT M6X40 4




	Table 1

